
 

 

 

CALVARY VOLLEYBALL 2025 
 
Calvary is once again preparing for another amazing year of Volleyball. Last year was very 
successful, with the number of teams and players representing the College continuing to rise. 
Calvary Volleyball is open to all students in the Middle and Senior School.  
 
TRAINING: 
Training will start in the third week back (from 10 February) as follows: 
 
- Monday mornings from 7.00-8.20am – Boys Years 10-12 and Girls Years 11-12 
- Wednesday mornings from 7.00-8.20am – all Years 7-9 players + Year 10 Girls 
- Wednesday afternoons from 3.35-4.45pm – all players welcome (predominantly gameplay) 
 
CALENDAR: 
Key dates across the year are as follows: 
 
EVENT DATES NOTES 
VQ Beach Schools Cup Sun 9 March - Mon 10 March Selected teams (Years 9-12) 

Rivers Championships (Girls) Tues 25 March All Girls teams 

Rivers Championships (Boys) Wed 7 May All Boys teams 

VQ Intermediate Schools Cup Fri 30 May - Sun 1 June Years 9 & 10 teams 

CSSAQ Tournament 
Mon 16 June Years 11-12 teams 

Wed 10 Sept Years 7-10 teams 

VQ Senior Schools Cup Fri 8 Aug - Sun 10 Aug Years 11 & 12 teams 

VQ Junior Schools Cup Fri 24 Oct - Sun 26 Oct Years 7 & 8 teams 

Calvary Cup Thur 3 Apr MS teams 

Friendlies at Beenleigh SHS 
(during Inquiry Period) 

Fri 21 Mar 
Fri 2 May 
Fri 13 June 
Fri 17 Oct 

Selected Girls teams 
Selected Boys teams 
Selected teams 
Junior Schools Cup teams 

 
More details of each competition will be released closer to their dates.  
 
The cost to be involved in the Volleyball program is $65 per semester ($55 for an additional 
child), which includes all competition entry fees (team and individual), bus transport and 
training/equipment expenses. This amount will be invoiced to parents once students join the 
program and is non-refundable if a student leaves the program. This amount needs to be paid 
before their first competition. 



 

 

 
UNIFORMS: 
The Volleyball uniform is to be worn for all games and for training sessions. Details are as 
follows: 

 
GIRLS:  BOYS: 

Shirt 
Bike Pants, OR 

Futsal Shorts, OR 
Rugby Shorts 

Knee 
Pads  Shirt Futsal 

Shorts Knee Pads 

$35 $30 $10  $35 $30 $10 
 

… please contact me if you need any of the above. Uniforms can be paid at the office (EFTPOS) 
prior to collection, or in cash at the point of collection. 
 
I am very excited about the year ahead for Calvary Volleyball. For any further queries, please 
either email me (sport@calvarycc.qld.edu.au) or phone the College on 3287 6222. 
 
Yours in Sport, 
 
 
Mr. Chris Paech  
Calvary Volleyball Coordinator 
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